North Pemiscot School District R-I 10/11/16
102 School Drive
Wardell Missouri 63879
Phone (573) 628-3323 Fax
Game Schedule
Jr. High Boys Basketball
2016-2017
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
09/26/16--09/30/16  Cooter 8th Grade Tournament 8th Grade Away TBA
Tue 10/04/16 Gideon Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/06/16 Holcomb Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Tue 10/11/16 R-3 School District 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Thu 10/13/16 Risco Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Fri 10/14/16 South Pemiscot Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Tue 10/18/16 Southland Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Fri 10/21/16 Cooter Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Tue 10/25/16 Clarkton Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Thu 10/27/16 Delta C-7 Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Mon 10/31/16 Southland Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
Tue 11/01/16 Gideon Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Mon 11/07/16 Delta C-7 Junior High 7th/8th Home 6:00 pm
Thu 11/10/16 Campbell Junior High 7th/8th Away 6:00 pm
11/14/16--11/18/16  Tri-County Conference Tournament 7th/8th Away TBA
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